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СООМЕТ-30/09 

Membership of COOMET Quality Forum 
Chairperson: Ms. Nino Mikanadze, GEOSTM, Georgia 
 

Executive Secretary: being specified 
 

Country CSB member Status NMI/DI Phone/E-mail 

Azerbaijan AZ Mr.  Azer Kurbanov 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

AzMI +994 12 514 96 05/107 
az.gurbanov@ metrology.az 

Armenia AM Dr.Gevorg Martoyan 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

CJSC 
"NBSM" 

+374 95 39 60 80 
info@metrology.am 

gmartoyan88@gmail.com 

Belarus BY г-жа Виктория 
Скачёк 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

БелГИМ +375 17 363 57 99 
po@belgim.by 

Bulgaria BG Mrs. Galina 
Naydenova 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

BIM +359 2 970 27 70 
g.yordanova@bim.government.bg 

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina BA Mr. Haris Memić 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

IMBH +387 33 568 919 
haris.memic@met.gov.ba 

Germany DE 

Dr. Andreas  
Odin  

until 2021-01-01 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

PTB +49 531 592 8213 
andreas.odin@ptb.de 

Dr. Kai STOLL-
MALKE 

from 2021-01-01 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

PTB +49 531 592 8330 
Kai.Stoll-Malke@ptb.de 

Georgia GE Ms. Nino Mikanadze 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

GEOST
M 

+995 32 261 77 57 
nino_mikanadze@yahoo.com 

Kazakhstan KZ Mrs. Gulzhan 
Aitzhanova 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

RSE 
"KazInM

etr" 
+7 (7172) 28 29 56 

aitzhanova@kazinmetr.kz 

DPR of Korea KP Mr. Seung Myong 
Song 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

CIM + 850 2 381 44 10 
pdk0301@163.com 

Cuba 
being 

specified 
CU 

Mrs. Rodes Yanet  
Valdivia Medina 

TC 3.1 member from the country 
/ COOMET QF member from the 

country (with the right to vote) 
INIMET +537 863 90 62 

rodes@inimet.cu 

? COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) CENTIS  

? COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) CPHR  

Kyrgyzstan KG Mrs. Ekaterina 
Kotova 

TC 3.1 member from the country 
/ COOMET QF member from the 

country (with the right to vote) 
CSM +996 312 66 02 38 

e.kotova@nism.gov.kg 

Lithuania LT Mrs. Irena 
Lazdauskaitė 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

FTMC +370 5 2499 182 
Irena.lazdauskaite@ftmc.lt 

Moldova MD Mr. Serghei Ceapa 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

INM-MD +373 22 903 102 
serghei.ceapa@inm.gov.md 
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Country CSB member Status NMI/DI Phone/E-mail 

Россия  
being 

specified 
RU 

Dr. Natalya 
Muravskaya 

Chair of TC 3.1 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

VNIIOFI +7 (495) 437 33 01 
muravskaya@vniiofi.ru 

Mrs. Natalia 
Ivannikova 

COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) VNIIMS +7 (499) 792 07 17 

ivannikova@vniims.ru 

Mr. Ivan Filimonov COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) VNIIOFI +7 (495) 781 45 78 

filimonov@vniiofi.ru 

Mr. Mikhail Okrepilov COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) VNIIM +7 (921) 911 50 38 

m.v.okrepilov@vniim.ru 

Mrs. Dina Chepurnaya COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) VNIIFTRI +7 (495) 526 63 34 

chepurnaya@vniiftri.ru 

Romania RO Dr. Dragos Boiciuc 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

INM +40 21 6343520 
office@inm.ro 

Slovakia SK Mr. Emanuel Godal 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

SMU +421 2 602 94 380 
godal@smu.gov.sk 

Tajikistan TJ Mr. Tolib Shokirjonov 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

Tajikstan
dard 

+992 37 233 33 60 
+992 93-503-69-23 

tt-st@mail.ru 

Turkey  TR Dr. Enver Sadikoğlu 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

UME +90 262 679 50 00 доп. 2044 
enver.sadikoglu@tubitak.gov.tr 

Uzbekistan UZ Mr. Marat Yunusov 
TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

UzNIM (+998 71) 2020011 (1214) 
marat@nim.uz 

Ukraine UA 

Mrs. Viktoriya 
Postnikova 

TC 3.1 member from the country / 
COOMET QF member from the 
country (with the right to vote) 

NSC "IM" 

+380577157737, 
+380509399673 

viktoriia.postnikova@metrology
.kharkov.ua 

postnikovaviktoriia@gmail.com. 

Mr. Vitalii 
Glushchenko  

COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) 

SE 
"Ukrmetrt

est-
standart" 

+38 050 380 63 79,  
+38 099 233 69 37 

vital@ukrcsm.kiev.ua 
vitaliy.gluschenko68@gmail.com 

Mr. Vasyl Parakuda  COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) 

DP NDI 
"Systema

" 
+380676707384 

v.v.parakuda@gmail.com 

Mr. Petro Dzhochko  COOMET QF member (without 
voting rights) 

SE "Ivano-
Frankivskst
andartmetro

logy" 

+380509112661 
dzhochko@gmail.com 
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